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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Bärtschi David (2011) 10.00

+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Baillod Ilan (2011) 10.00

+ Produit Romann (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00

+ Cuenin Maxence (2011) 10.00

1 a Muff Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Basil (2011) 10.00
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 10.00

1 a Pochon Joris (2011) 10.00
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 10.00

1 b Ryter Yannis (2011) 10.00
+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00

1 c Schaller Aron (2012) 10.00
+ Gallandat Alexandre (2011) 10.00

1 Wyss Dario (2011) 10.00
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 10.00

1 Grangier Victor (2011) 9.75
+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 9.75

1 Marti Theau (2012) 9.75
+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 9.75

1 Muff Marius (2012) 9.75
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 9.75

1 Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 9.75

1 Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50

1 Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.50
o Grangier Victor (2011) 8.50

1 Cuenin Maxence (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

1 Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 Gallandat Alexandre (2011) 8.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

1 Jaquier Eloan (2012) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

1 a Kisslig Illyan (2011) 8.50
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50

1 b Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50

1 c Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Pochon Joris (2011) 8.50

1 d Loperetti Diego (2012) 8.50
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

1 Mottet Loris (2012) 8.50
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

1 Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50
o Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50

1 Produit Romann (2011) 8.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

1 Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

 
1 Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

+ Kapp Lilian (2007) 10.00

1 b Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 c Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 10.00

+ Chevalley Adrien (2007) 10.00

1 d Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00

1 a Pilloud Tristan (2008) 9.75
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75

1 b Pittet Jérémy (2007) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 c Schwab Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75

1 Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75

1 a Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 9.00
- Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.00

1 b Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.00
- Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 9.00

1 c Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.00
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.00

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75
- Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.75

1 a Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.75
- Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75

1 b Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.75
- Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75

1 Chevalley Adrien (2007) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

1 a Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

1 b Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Kapp Lilian (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 a Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Pittet Jérémy (2007) 8.50

1 a Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50
o Pilloud Tristan (2008) 8.50

1 b Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 c Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

1 d Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Girard François (2013) 10.00

+ Dind Patrick (2014) 10.00

 
1 Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00

+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Mark (2013) 10.00

+ Maire Nolan (2014) 10.00

1 Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75
+ Gallandat Henri (2013) 9.75

1 a Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.75
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 9.75

1 b Kisslig Noah (2013) 9.75
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 9.75

1 Pilloud Alexis (2013) 9.75
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 9.75

1 Maire Nolan (2014) 8.75
o Schmid Mark (2013) 8.75

1 Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

1 Fragnière Jules (2013) 8.50
o Kisslig Noah (2013) 8.50

1 a Gallandat Henri (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

1 b Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

1 Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50
o Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50

1 Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50
o Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50

1 Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Girard Noé (2009) 10.00

+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 10.00

 
1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 10.00

+ Glanzmann Simon (2010) 10.00

 
1 Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00

+ Matter Cyrill (2009) 10.00

1 a Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00

1 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

1 a Audermard Germain (2009) 9.75
+ Salin Grégory (2009) 9.75

1 b Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 9.75

1 c Delaloye Loïc (2009) 9.75
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 9.75

1 Loperetti Josias (2009) 9.75
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75

1 Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75

1 Ney Yanis (2010) 9.75
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 9.75

1 a Stoudmann Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75

1 b Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 9.75

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 9.75

1 Beljean Elio (2009) 8.75
- Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.75

1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.75
- Beljean Elio (2009) 8.75

1 Bühler Denis (2009) 8.50
o Delaloye Loïc (2009) 8.50

1 Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

1 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Simon (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

1 a Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

1 b Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

1 c Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 8.50
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50

1 a Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.50
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50

1 b Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

1 Pellaton Valentino (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 a Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 b Salin Grégory (2009) 8.50
o Audermard Germain (2009) 8.50

1 Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

1 Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50


